
GIRLS VARSITY HOST

TEAM DINNER FAMILY

Tuesday, April 5 Wednesday 4/6/2016 @Northville HS Wilson/Balagna

Friday, April 8 Saturday 4/9/2016 Midland HS

Wednesday, April 13 Thursday 4/14/2016

vs. Walled Lake Central HS

'@Walled Lake Western HS Coaches

Monday 4/18/2016 Salem HS

Tuesday, April 19 Wednesday 4/20/2016 Walled Lake Northern HS Shaffer

Thursday, April 21 Friday 4/22/2016 Midland HS Pudduck

Tuesday, April 26 Wednesday 4/27/2016 @Waterford Mott HS Graca

Thursday, April 28 Friday 4/29/2016 South Lyon HS @Leist/Mesclier

Saturday 4/30/2016 @Dewitt HS

Monday 5/2/2016 Brighton HS

Tuesday, May 3 Wednesday 5/4/2016 Grand Blanc HS Wilson/Balagna

Thursday, May 5 Friday 5/6/2016 @Academy of the Sacred Heart Wimmer

Monday, May 9 Tuesday 5/10/2016 @Holly HS Varilone

Wednesday 5/11/2016 @Hartland HS

Thursday, May 12 Friday 5/13/2016 @Dexter HS Savich

Monday 5/16/2016 OPEN DATE ‐ site TBD

Tuesday, May 17 Wednesday 5/18/2016 OPEN DATE ‐ MHSAA Regional Cislo

Thursday, May 19 Friday 5/20/2016 @Canton HS Wilson/Balagna

GAME


